
OSB_JRL_LG_2018_3
03.03.2018

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜLER-3DG-M
Durchgänge: Samstag, 03.03.2018 Startzeit: 09:00

Samstag, 03.03.2018 Startzeit: 13:15

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. GAU Schwandorf 1417056 354 366 720

222 Ackermann, Julia 1111671 92 97 189

224 Koller, Kevin 1111668 89 93 182

509 Weiß, Leonard 1105281 89 91 180

227 Widenmayer, Lena 1105280 84 85 169

2. GAU Roding 1417055 339 345 684

4 Hollmayer, Christoph 1006170 95 95 190

2 Seidl, Theresa 1006215 89 91 180

1 Dilling, Andreas 1006145 82 83 165

3 Roider, Justus 1007243 73 76 149

3. GAU Sulzbach-Rosenberg 1300 340 338 678

9 Hausmann, Karina 1331254 88 86 174

8 Rumpler, Valentin 1314226 84 88 172

5 Wopperer, Theresa 1307253 85 85 170

10 Fleischmann, Denise 1307238 83 79 162

4. GAU Amberg 1417051 335 330 665

17 Schambeck, Tim 128358 87 91 178

18 Reheis, Simon 128361 85 84 169

20 Flieder, Lorenz 128366 81 84 165

19 Hierl, Christof 128359 82 71 153

5. GAU Nabburg 700 326 336 662

232 Schmidt, Sebastian 711525 82 86 168

233 Wilhelm, Lukas 716322 83 83 166

230 Leitl, Bastian 721204 81 84 165

231 Schießl, Johanna 721198 80 83 163

6. GAU Neunburg 800 320 320 640

14 Ellmann, Selina 806178 83 91 174

13 Kick, Manuela 806166 87 87 174

15 Armer, Christoph 812189 84 77 161

11 Schütz, Elias 806157 66 65 131

7. GAU Steinwald 7248 321 319 640

211 Tretter, Jakob 1207613 84 85 169

210 Naber, Vanessa 1205219 86 73 159

212 Zahn, Joschua 1200 78 80 158

208 Kleinert, Yasmine 1205257 73 81 154



8. GAU Burglengenfeld 7231 319 310 629

203 Hüttner, Jonas 419435 86 84 170

206 Wolf, Alexander 417296 79 82 161

510 Ippisch, Christina 412242 83 76 159

201 Gunesch, Lukas 414206 71 68 139

9. GAU Furth im Wald 600 309 297 606

29 Schmid, Lilly 618174 84 82 166

26 Stoiber, Lea 633230 79 78 157

27 Pongratz, Elias 645235 80 69 149

30 Schneider, Nicola 633211 66 68 134

10. GAU Waldmünchen 1417057 264 291 555

213 Haßfurter, Johannes 1416656 73 80 153

216 Nachtmann, Marius 1416590 75 75 150

214 Klebl, Marina 1416528 68 71 139

215 Lampatzer, Maximilian 1416671 48 65 113

11. GAU Oberviechtach 1417054 267 261 528

502 Ring, Michael 911211 85 80 165

23 Lottner, Max 906 74 64 138

24 Flierl, Wolfgang 910322 61 53 114

25 Böhm, Stefan 910319 47 64 111

12. GAU Armesberg 200 243 236 479

217 Kellner, Stefan 209214 89 91 180

218 Kellner, Hannes 209215 85 77 162

220 Michl, Thomas 211018 69 68 137
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OSB_JRL_LG_2018_4a
03.03.2018

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜLER-4DG-M
Durchgänge: Samstag, 03.03.2018 Startzeit: 13:00

Samstag, 03.03.2018 Startzeit: 15:15

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. GAU Schwandorf 1417056 356 359 715

509 Weiß, Leonard 1105281 90 91 181

224 Koller, Kevin 1111668 92 89 181

227 Widenmayer, Lena 1105280 86 94 180

222 Ackermann, Julia 1111671 88 85 173

2. GAU Sulzbach-Rosenberg 1300 341 342 683

5 Wopperer, Theresa 1307253 89 94 183

9 Hausmann, Karina 1331254 88 88 176

8 Rumpler, Valentin 1314226 90 79 169

10 Fleischmann, Denise 1307238 74 81 155

3. GAU Roding 1417055 326 341 667

2 Seidl, Theresa 1006215 89 91 180

4 Hollmayer, Christoph 1006170 83 91 174

1 Dilling, Andreas 1006145 86 85 171

3 Roider, Justus 1007243 68 74 142

4. GAU Amberg 1417051 330 334 664

17 Schambeck, Tim 128358 85 89 174

18 Reheis, Simon 128361 86 81 167

500 Scheeler, Felix 105262 80 84 164

20 Flieder, Lorenz 128366 79 80 159

5. GAU Steinwald 7248 335 318 653

208 Kleinert, Yasmine 1205257 92 83 175

211 Tretter, Jakob 1207613 86 80 166

212 Zahn, Joschua 1200 78 78 156

210 Naber, Vanessa 1205219 79 77 156

6. GAU Neunburg 800 325 326 651

13 Kick, Manuela 806166 88 86 174

14 Ellmann, Selina 806178 85 87 172

15 Armer, Christoph 812189 80 84 164

11 Schütz, Elias 806157 72 69 141

7. GAU Nabburg 700 321 322 643

231 Schießl, Johanna 721198 84 85 169

230 Leitl, Bastian 721204 79 87 166

233 Wilhelm, Lukas 716322 84 77 161

232 Schmidt, Sebastian 711525 74 73 147



8. GAU Burglengenfeld 7231 317 299 616

203 Hüttner, Jonas 419435 88 83 171

206 Wolf, Alexander 417296 86 80 166

510 Ippisch, Christina 412242 81 75 156

201 Gunesch, Lukas 414206 62 61 123

9. GAU Waldmünchen 1417057 311 285 596

216 Nachtmann, Marius 1416590 77 78 155

213 Haßfurter, Johannes 1416656 82 70 152

214 Klebl, Marina 1416528 70 76 146

215 Lampatzer, Maximilian 1416671 82 61 143

10. GAU Furth im Wald 600 304 289 593

29 Schmid, Lilly 618174 88 78 166

26 Stoiber, Lea 633230 78 83 161

27 Pongratz, Elias 645235 70 68 138

30 Schneider, Nicola 633211 68 60 128

11. GAU Oberviechtach 1417054 272 242 514

502 Ring, Michael 911211 74 76 150

23 Lottner, Max 906 71 74 145

25 Böhm, Stefan 910319 64 47 111

24 Flierl, Wolfgang 910322 63 45 108

12. GAU Armesberg 200 240 246 486

217 Kellner, Stefan 209214 90 86 176

218 Kellner, Hannes 209215 80 86 166

220 Michl, Thomas 211018 70 74 144
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OSB_JRL_LG_2018_2
03.02.2018

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜLER-2DG-M
Durchgänge: Samstag, 03.02.2018 Startzeit: 11:00

Samstag, 03.02.2018 Startzeit: 15:15

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. GAU Schwandorf 1417056 365 354 719

139 Koller, Kevin 1111668 95 92 187

144 Widenmayer, Lena 1105280 93 89 182

133 Ackermann, Julia 1111671 90 89 179

142 Raß, Lisa 1112203 87 84 171

2. GAU Roding 1417055 344 348 692

127 Hollmayer, Christoph 1006170 90 94 184

131 Seidl, Theresa 1006215 89 90 179

124 Dilling, Andreas 1006145 83 88 171

129 Roider, Justus 1007243 82 76 158

3. GAU Sulzbach-Rosenberg 1300 352 335 687

180 Siegler, Marlene 1314005 91 87 178

185 Wopperer, Theresa 1307253 91 86 177

173 Hausmann, Karina 1331254 88 84 172

174 Rumpler, Valentin 13182261 82 78 160

4. GAU Armesberg 200 337 338 675

29 Schmidt, Magdalena 203254 88 86 174

17 Kellner, Hannes 209215 86 87 173

16 Kellner, Stefan 209214 85 85 170

19 Kuhbandner, Jonas 209219 78 80 158

5. GAU Amberg 1417051 344 330 674

3 Chuan, Meison 101288 91 87 178

11 Schambeck, Tim 128358 85 91 176

10 Reheis, Simon 128361 90 84 174

8 Hierl, Christof 128359 78 68 146

6. GAU Neunburg 800 340 329 669

106 Ellmann, Selina 806178 91 88 179

108 Kick, Manuela 806166 87 86 173

113 Ried, Lukas 801230 81 78 159

105 Armer, Christoph 812189 81 77 158

7. GAU Steinwald 7248 307 294 601

153 Naber, Vanessa 1205219 78 85 163

164 Tretter, Jakob 1207613 83 79 162

151 Lindner, Verena 1205259 80 65 145

147 Houser, Aliyah 1201344 66 65 131



8. GAU Nabburg 700 292 297 589

103 Wilhelm, Lukas 716322 81 77 158

92 Obermeier, Ina 716323 72 81 153

101 Schmidt, Sebastian 711525 75 72 147

88 Hackenberg, Leon 722295 64 67 131

9. GAU Waldmünchen 1417057 283 297 580

194 Nachtmann, Marius 1416590 81 82 163

188 Haßfurter, Johannes 1416656 64 79 143

191 Klebl, Marina 1416528 72 66 138

192 Lampatzer, Maximilian 1416671 66 70 136

10. GAU Furth im Wald 600 259 282 541

76 Schmid, Lilly 618174 87 89 176

82 Wild, Jasmin 630274 72 78 150

77 Schneider, Nicola 633211 60 62 122

69 Kolbeck, Pia 630285 40 53 93

11. GAU Oberviechtach 1417054 254 259 513

197 Ring, Michael 911211 81 77 158

119 Lottner, Max 906004 73 69 142

121 Reitinger, Andreas 910320 57 63 120

117 Flierl, Wolfgang 910322 43 50 93
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OSB_JRL_LG_2018_1
03.02.2018

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜLER-1DG-M
Durchgänge: Samstag, 03.02.2018 Startzeit: 09:00

Samstag, 03.02.2018 Startzeit: 13:15

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. GAU Schwandorf 1417056 349 351 700

144 Widenmayer, Lena 1105280 92 91 183

139 Koller, Kevin 1111668 91 90 181

133 Ackermann, Julia 1111671 91 88 179

141 Lüdtge, Larissa 1112202 75 82 157

2. GAU Roding 1417055 345 341 686

127 Hollmayer, Christoph 1006170 90 94 184

131 Seidl, Theresa 1006215 91 89 180

124 Dilling, Andreas 1006145 84 88 172

129 Roider, Justus 1007243 80 70 150

3. GAU Sulzbach-Rosenberg 1300 338 340 678

180 Siegler, Marlene 1314005 84 88 172

174 Rumpler, Valentin 13182261 85 85 170

185 Wopperer, Theresa 1307253 85 84 169

173 Hausmann, Karina 1331254 84 83 167

4. GAU Armesberg 200 326 337 663

16 Kellner, Stefan 209214 91 89 180

29 Schmidt, Magdalena 203254 88 91 179

17 Kellner, Hannes 209215 73 79 152

19 Kuhbandner, Jonas 209219 74 78 152

5. GAU Amberg 1417051 323 322 645

3 Chuan, Meison 101288 93 91 184

11 Schambeck, Tim 128358 86 88 174

12 Scheeler, Felix 105262 75 71 146

5 Flieder, Lorenz 128366 69 72 141

6. GAU Neunburg 800 331 306 637

108 Kick, Manuela 806166 89 91 180

106 Ellmann, Selina 806178 88 82 170

105 Armer, Christoph 812189 77 75 152

113 Ried, Lukas 801230 77 58 135

7. GAU Steinwald 7248 320 302 622

164 Tretter, Jakob 1207613 84 91 175

153 Naber, Vanessa 1205219 91 73 164

151 Lindner, Verena 1205259 74 72 146

147 Houser, Aliyah 1201344 71 66 137



8. GAU Nabburg 700 298 314 612

103 Wilhelm, Lukas 716322 84 77 161

92 Obermeier, Ina 716323 76 79 155

88 Hackenberg, Leon 722295 74 77 151

101 Schmidt, Sebastian 711525 64 81 145

9. GAU Waldmünchen 1417057 294 275 569

188 Haßfurter, Johannes 1416656 87 68 155

191 Klebl, Marina 1416528 75 73 148

194 Nachtmann, Marius 1416590 72 73 145

192 Lampatzer, Maximilian 1416671 60 61 121

10. GAU Furth im Wald 600 288 274 562

76 Schmid, Lilly 618174 87 81 168

82 Wild, Jasmin 630274 77 75 152

77 Schneider, Nicola 633211 71 56 127

69 Kolbeck, Pia 630285 53 62 115

11. GAU Oberviechtach 1417054 272 247 519

197 Ring, Michael 911211 84 77 161

121 Reitinger, Andreas 910320 70 61 131

119 Lottner, Max 906004 61 69 130

117 Flierl, Wolfgang 910322 57 40 97
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